

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-75	Version:	1	Name:	From the County Executive, appointing Mr. James Sullivan. to the position of Director of the Department of Parks, Recreation and Culture for Milwaukee County. From the County Executive, appointing Mr. James Sullivan. to the position of Director of the De
Туре:	Appointment			Status:	Failed
File created:	12/28/2017			In control:	County Clerk
On agenda:				Final action:	2/22/2018
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Mr. James Sullivan to the position of Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture for Milwaukee County.				

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

, , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	CONFIRMED	Fail
2/15/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	POSTPONED TO A DAY CERTAIN	Pass
2/1/2018	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	REFERRED	Pass
1/23/2018	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass
1/14/2018	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

From the County Executive, appointing Mr. James Sullivan to the position of Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture for Milwaukee County.